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Bus 94 Newcastle - Tunstall - Biddulph - Congleton Go to website

Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station Alighting Only

77 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Hannover Street

Sidmouth Avenue

Newcastle Museum and Art Gallery

Sandy Lane

Heath Place

Sparch Hollow

Wolstanton High School

Hollinshead Avenue

Dimsdale Parade West

Ashcroft Road

Moorthorne Crescent

St Barnabas Church

Chell Grove

Cardway

Bradwell Island

Hillport Avenue

Doulton Drive

Queen Street

Second Avenue

Vale View

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station Alighting Only

Monday 06:39-18:20

Tuesday 06:39-18:20

Wednesday 06:39-18:20

Thursday 06:39-18:20

Friday 06:39-18:20

Saturday 08:10-18:20

Sunday 09:10-18:20

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-94-3924854881-1673424114
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-94-3924854881-1673424114
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-94-3924854881-1673424114


Longport Road

Station Street

Trubshaw Cross

Brereton Place

Brownhills High School

Brownhills Business Park

Highgate

stop A

Furlong Road

Medical Centre

The Talisman

Hallfield Grove

Furlong Tavern

Benson Street

Colley Road

Working Men's Club

Fegg Hayes Road

Biddulph Road

Biddulph Road

Oxford Road

Hollington Drive

Peck Mill Lane

Fisher Street

New Black Bull

Childerplay Road

Brown Lees Road

Brown Lees Industrial Estate

Coronation Avenue

James Bateman Middle School



Woodland Street

Mayfield Road

Mayfield Road

Edgeley Road

The Barley Mow PH

Lord Street

Fire Station

Well Street

Kingsfield Road

John Street

South View

High Street

Briarswood

Grange Court

Grange Road

Baileys Bank

Bosley Brook

Broad Oak

Castle Inn PH

Mossley Corner

Roseville Drive

Hulton Close

Pet Food Superstore

Railway Station

Highcroft Avenue

Townsend Road

Bus Station Alighting Only



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

80 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Town Hall

Mountbatten Way

Townsend Road

Highcroft Avenue

The Parklands

Railway Station

Pet Food Superstore

Hulton Close

Roseville Drive

Mossley Corner

Castle Inn PH

Broad Oak

Bosley Brook

Baileys Bank

St Lawrence's Church

Smithy Lane

Briarswood

High Street

John Street

Princess Street

Lord Street

The Barley Mow PH

Edgeley Road

Church Close

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 06:40-18:25

Tuesday 06:40-18:25

Wednesday 06:40-18:25

Thursday 06:40-18:25

Friday 06:40-18:25

Saturday 07:15-18:25

Sunday 07:15-18:25

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-94-3924854881-1673424114


Mayfield Road

Mayfield Road

Woodland Street

James Bateman Middle School

Coronation Avenue

Brown Lees Industrial Estate

Brown Lees Road

Childerplay Road

Bemersley Road

New Black Bull

Finch Street

Peck Mill Lane

Hollington Drive

Oxford Road

Biddulph Road

Biddulph Road

Fegg Hayes Road

Working Men's Club

Colley Road

Benson Street

Furlong Tavern

Hallfield Grove

Clanway Street

Medical Centre

Furlong Road

stop B

Woodland Street

White Horse



Brownhills Business Park

Brownhills High School

Westport Lake Road

Trubshaw Cross

Trubshaw Cross

Longport Road

Vale View

Second Avenue

Queen Street

Doulton Drive

Bradwell Lane

Hillport Avenue

Bradwell Island

Cardway

Chell Grove

St Barnabas Church

Moorthorne Crescent

Ashcroft Road

Dimsdale Parade West

Hollinshead Avenue

Wolstanton High School

Sparch Hollow

Heath Place

Newcastle Museum and Art Gallery

Sidmouth Avenue

Hanover Street

Bus Station



94 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Stoke-on-Trent

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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